CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER

This is to bring to the notice of all concerned that Date of Receipt & Opening of the Tender (Tender
No-001-2013-14-Security Service for Factory Premises of BHEL, IVP, Goindwal) has been extended
to 31.07.2013.The Technical bid (Part —I) will be opened on 31.07.2013 at 3.00 PM.

Sale of Tender Document All working days from 25th July 2013 to
31.07.2013 between 11.00 AM to 2.30 PM

Last date of receipt of tenders 31.07.2013 at 2.30 PM

Opening of Technical Bids(Part-I) 31.07.2013 at 3.00 PM

Opening of Financial Bid Will be informed to all qualified parties
separately

Dates mentioned in Notice inviting Tender sub Clause No 1.3 the tender document may also be
read accordingly



